## CITY OF BURLINGAME

## LORTON AVENUE STORM DRAIN PIPE AND CRESCENT AVENUE CULVERT CLEANING PROJECT

Cartine   Fig.   Control		CITY PROJECT NO. 85920										
Commonwealth   Comm	BID SUMMARY				Pipe and Pl	ripe and Plant Solutions Cratus, Inc.		. Inc.	United Storm Water, Inc.			
STRING   COLUMN   C									Construction, Inc.			
No.   Inches												
1												
2   Targits Control			_	_	405 000 00	405 000 00	400 000 00	400 000 00	400 501 00	400 501 00	400 050 00	400 050 00
3   Store Marker Follution Prevention												
E   Size Access and Freparation												
S   Classing and Grubbiang												
E   EFENSIAN CONTROL   \$1.00   \$1.00   \$5.00.00   \$5.000.00   \$5.000.00   \$1.00   \$1.40.00   \$1.440.00   \$3												
Total Research Annual Communication Page   \$860.00   \$29.00.00   \$215,000.00   \$340.00   \$335.00   \$288,100.00   \$25.00.00   \$35.00.00												
Section of the Content of Market al Removal Estimate   2550.00   CY   253.00   58.00.00   530.000   255.000.00   256.76   966.900.00   250.00   35.000.00   35.0												
3   Class 2 Scotl Officul and Disposal Estimate   \$230.00   CY   \$25.00   \$5.750.00   \$10.00   \$247.65   \$01.555.50   \$11.00   \$25.300.00   \$11.500.00   \$247.65   \$01.555.50   \$11.00   \$25.300.00   \$11.500.00   \$247.65   \$01.555.50   \$11.00   \$25.300.00   \$11.500.00   \$1.500.00												
10   Class 2 Contemninated Soil Offhaul and Disposal Ratinate   \$10.00   OY   \$25.00   \$225.00   \$205.00   \$20,000.00   \$783.75   \$7.837.50   \$110.00   \$31,100.00   \$21,000.00   \$290.000   \$20,000.00   \$3963.75   \$95,637.50   \$425.00   \$425.00   \$426.000   \$20,000.00   \$3963.75   \$95,637.50   \$425.00   \$425.00   \$425.000   \$420.000   \$20,000.00   \$30,000.00   \$30,000.00   \$7.750.00   \$												
12   Class   Conteminated Soil Offhaul and Disposal Retinate   \$10.00   CT   \$250,00   \$2,500.00   \$2,000.00   \$20,000.00   \$93,75   \$9,637.50   \$425,00   \$44,250.00												
Company   Strom Drain Paper after cleaning   St. 00   LS   St. 000.00   St. 000.0												
12 Storm Presin Pipe after cleaning		•				, ,		, ,		. ,	, , , , , ,	
Schedule A Subtotal: \$334,795.00   \$478,900.00   \$495,418.88   \$621,453.00	12		\$1.00	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$7,750.00	\$7,750.00
CHERCENT AVENUE CULVERT CLEANING, BASE BID - SCHEDULE 8:   TYPEM DESCRIPTION		*										
TEM   No.   TEM DESCRIPTION   QUANTITY UNIT   Uni												
No.   ITEM DESCRIPTION	CRESC	ENT AVENUE CULVERT CLEANING, BASE BID - SCHEDULE B:										
1	ITEM		ESTIMATED									
2 Traffic Control	NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION										
3   Storm Mater Pollution Prevention	1	Mobilization	\$1.00	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,498.95	\$6,498.95	\$13,972.00	\$13,972.00
4 Site Access and Preparation   \$1.00	2	Traffic Control	\$1.00	LS	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,200.00	\$14,200.00
State   Content   State   St	3	Storm Water Pollution Prevention	\$1.00	LS	\$500.00		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
Exercision Control												
Total   Sypass System (Temporary Creek Diversion)   \$1.00								. ,			- ' '	. ,
8 Clean Ex 8'12' Storm Drain Culvert \$40.00 LF \$55.00 \$25.00 \$1,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$1,843.00 \$73,720.00 \$878.00 \$55,120.00 \$1.000.00 \$1.000.00 \$1.000.00 \$307.80 \$73,720.00 \$878.00 \$35,120.00 \$1.000												
9 Sediment and Material Removal Estimate \$50.00 CY \$25.00 \$1,250.00 \$100.00 \$5,000.00 \$307.80 \$15,390.00 \$20.00 \$1,000.00 \$10 Class 3 Soil Offhaul and Disposal Estimate \$40.00 CY \$25.00 \$1,000.00 \$100.00 \$4,000.00 \$34,75 \$15,390.00 \$100.00 \$4,000.01 \$10 Class 3 Soil Offhaul and Disposal Estimate \$5.00 CY \$25.00 \$125.00 \$200.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,567.50 \$7,837.50 \$110.00 \$550.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$1,567.50 \$7,837.50 \$110.00 \$550.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$1,567.50 \$1,567.50 \$1.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$1,567.50 \$1,567.50 \$1.00 \$100.00 \$1,567.50 \$1.00 \$100.00 \$1,567.50 \$1.00 \$100.00 \$1.												
10   Class 3 Soil Offhaul and Disposal Estimate   \$40.00   CY   \$25.00   \$1,000.00   \$100.00   \$4,000.00   \$15.50   \$55.50   \$15.390.00   \$110.00   \$4,000.00   \$1.												
11   Class 2 Contaminated Soil Offhaul and Disposal Estimate   \$5.00   CY   \$25.00   \$125.00   \$200.00   \$1,000.00   \$1,507.50   \$7,837.50   \$110.00   \$550.00   \$12   \$250.00   \$1,250.00   \$1,250.00   \$1,000.												
Class 1 Contaminated Soil Offhaul and Disposal Estimate   \$5.00   CY   \$250.00   \$1,250.00   \$400.00   \$2,000.00   \$1,927.50   \$9,637.50   \$425.00   \$2,125.00   \$0.00   \$1,000.00   \$1,												
Schedule B Subtotal:   \$54,375.00   \$109,500.00   \$136,477.95   \$93,051.00												
TOTAL: \$389,170.00   TOTAL: \$588,400.00   TOTAL: \$631,896.83   TOTAL: \$714,504.00	12	Class 1 Contaminated Soil Offhaul and Disposal Estimate	\$5.00				\$400.00		\$1,927.50		\$425.00	
LORTON AVENUE STORM DRAIN PIPE CLEANING, BASE ALTERNATE 1 - SCHEDULE C:   TIEM				Schedule	B Subtotal:	\$54,375.00		\$109,500.00		\$136,477.95		\$93,051.00
LORTON AVENUE STORM DRAIN PIPE CLEANING, BASE ALTERNATE 1 - SCHEDULE C:   TIEM						4000 170 00		4500 400 00		4601 006 00		4714 504 00
TIEM   NO.   TIEM DESCRIPTION			I		TOTAL:	\$389,170.00	TOTAL:	\$588,400.00	TOTAL:	\$631,896.83	TOTAL:	\$714,504.00
TIEM   NO.   TIEM DESCRIPTION	T ODMO	N AVENUE CHOOM DOATH DIDE CLEANING DACE ALMEDNAME 1 - C	CHEDITE C.									
No.   ITEM DESCRIPTION		NAVENUE STORM DRAIN PIPE CLEANING, BASE ALTERNATE 1 - S										
Mobilization (Night/Weekend)		TTEM DESCRIPTION		יידעון								
2 Traffic Control (Night/Weekend) \$1.00 LS \$25,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$3,500.00 \$3,500.00 \$89,778.00 \$89,778.00 \$3,500.00 \$10,000 \$10,00			_		\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$24.279.38	\$24,279 38	\$108.528.00	\$108.528.00
Storm Water Pollution Prevention (Night/Weekend)   \$1.00												
4 Site Access and Preparation (Night/Weekend) \$1.00 LS \$50,000.00 \$50,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$8,325.00 \$8,325.00 \$0.00 \$5.000.00 \$5.000.00 \$1.00												
Storm   Clearing and Grubbing (Night/Weekend)   St.00   LS   \$500.00   \$500.00   \$5,000.00   \$1.00   \$1.00   \$1,080.00   \$1,												
6 Erosion Control (Night/Weekend) \$1.00 LS \$500.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1,440.00 \$1,												
Clean Ex 54" Storm Drain Pipe (Night/Weekend)   \$860.00   LF   \$315.00   \$270,900.00   \$500.00   \$430,000.00   \$351.00   \$301,860.00   \$413.00   \$355,180.00   \$8   \$86diment and Material Removal Estimate (Night/Weekend)   \$250.00   \$25.00   \$6,250.00   \$100.00   \$25,000.00   \$266.76   \$66,690.00   \$20.00   \$5,000.00   \$265.76   \$66,690.00   \$20.00   \$5,000.00   \$20.00											- ' '	
8 Sediment and Material Removal Estimate (Night/Weekend) \$250.00 CY \$25.00 \$6,250.00 \$100.00 \$25,000.00 \$266.76 \$66,690.00 \$20.00 \$5,000.00 \$20.00 \$5,000.00 \$20.00 \$5,000.00 \$20.00 \$5,000.00 \$20.00												
9 Class 3 Soil Offhaul and Disposal Estimate (Night/Weeker \$230.00 CY \$25.00 \$5,750.00 \$50.00 \$11,500.00 \$267.65 \$61,559.50 \$110.00 \$25,300.00 Class 2 Contaminated Soil Offhaul and Disposal Estimate (Night/weekend) \$10.00 CY \$25.00 \$250.00 \$100.00 \$1,000.00 \$783.75 \$7,837.50 \$110.00 \$1,100.00 Class 1 Contaminated Soil Offhaul and Disposal Estimate (Night/Weekend) \$10.00 CY \$25.00 \$250.00 \$200.00 \$2,000.00 \$963.75 \$9,637.50 \$425.00 \$4,250.00 CCTV Inspection and PACP Condition Assessment of 54" Storm Drain Pipe after cleaning (Night/Weekend) \$1.00 LS \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$400.00 \$30,000.00 \$30,000.00 \$7,750.00 \$7,750.00												
Class 2 Contaminated Soil Offhaul and Disposal Estimate (Night/weekend)  Class 1 Contaminated Soil Offhaul and Disposal Estimate (Night/weekend)  Class 2 Contaminated Soil Offhaul and Disposal Estimate (Night/weekend)  Class 1 Contaminated Soil Offhaul and Disposal Estimate (Night/weekend)  \$10.00  CY \$25.00  \$250.00  \$200.00  \$200.00  \$2,000.00  \$2,000.00  \$963.75  \$9,637.50  \$425.00  \$4250.00  \$4,250.00  CCTV Inspection and PACP Condition Assessment of 54"  Storm Drain Pipe after cleaning (Night/Weekend)  \$1.00  LS \$5,000.00  \$5,000.00  \$400.00  \$400.00  \$30,000.00  \$7,750.00												
10 (Night/weekend) \$10.00 CY \$25.00 \$25.00 \$100.00 \$1,000.00 \$783.75 \$7,837.50 \$110.00 \$1,100.00												
Class 1 Contaminated Soil Offhaul and Disposal Estimate	10		\$10.00	CY	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$783.75	\$7,837.50	\$110.00	\$1,100.00
11 (Night/Weekend) \$10.00 CY \$250.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,000.00 \$963.75 \$9,637.50 \$425.00 \$4,250.00 \$0.00 \$2,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$30,000.00 \$405.00 \$4,250.0		Class 1 Contaminated Soil Offhaul and Disposal Estimate										
12 Storm Drain Pipe after cleaning (Night/Weekend) \$1.00 LS \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$400.00 \$30,000.00 \$30,000.00 \$7,750.00	11		\$10.00	CY	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$963.75	\$9,637.50	\$425.00	\$4,250.00
12 Storm Drain Pipe after cleaning (Night/Weekend) \$1.00 LS \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$400.00 \$30,000.00 \$30,000.00 \$7,750.00												
		CCTV Inspection and PACP Condition Assessment of 54"										
Schedule C Subtotal: \$394,150.00   \$604,900.00   \$509,866.88   \$637,731.00	12	Storm Drain Pipe after cleaning (Night/Weekend)	\$1.00				\$400.00		\$30,000.00		\$7,750.00	
				Schedule	C Subtotal:	\$394,150.00		\$604,900.00		\$509,866.88		\$637,731.00

S 1A PUBLIC WORKS DRECTORYPROJECTS180276lid Summary 61170004, 4:14 PM